SPEL1 Liege/Namur/Luxe

Definitief resultaat - Résultat définitif

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 31-07-20 08.50
532 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO

0O ~NO UL WN P

©
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Licentie
License
307464-71
307534-44
307534-44
190787-85
213033-21
307534-44
168625-39
122419-05
241742-18
212037-92
309478-48
122419-05
240904-53
309478-48
190787-85
307534-44
306653-36
108090-32
240383-17
307534-44
157364-30
240449-83
161450-42
240383-17
240250-78
144485-52
101508-46
190787-85
307534-44
307039-34
161450-42
240250-78
212037-92
307464-71
303173-48
307534-44
191448-67
307534-44
242896-08
168625-39
108090-32
212037-92
143690-33
307534-44
307534-44
122419-05
309537-10
242323-17
124547-96
240511-48
308583-26
242896-08
212037-92
213933-48
124056-90
243036-51
212037-92
240365-96
144485-52

BARCELONA

114 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

L'HOEST PATRICK
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
REGNIER J.C.

ROTH JOSEPH
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
BAUCHE ANDRE
CHERAIN PATRICK & AL
MARTINOT EDDY
CROWET LEON
REGNIER YVON
CHERAIN PATRICK & AL
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
REGNIER YVON
REGNIER J.C.
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
SCHUR-STARYK M
BONMARIAGE-MASSON
BOUHY CHRISTIAN
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
BRAGARD D&X

DECAMP ANDRE
CHANET JEAN-MARIE
BOUHY CHRISTIAN
RAMADANI SABRI
CULOT DOMINIQUE
ADAM GERARD
REGNIER J.C.
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
CHANET JEAN-MARIE
RAMADANI SABRI
CROWET LEON

L'HOEST PATRICK
BAYET FABIAN
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
CARABIN PHILIPPE
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
HENRY LEON

BAUCHE ANDRE
BONMARIAGE-MASSON
CROWET LEON
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
CHERAIN PATRICK & AL
MAISSE - PARENT
JAMAIGNE ALBERT
HALLET PIERRE
POURBAIX-BEQUET CLAU
STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTIS
HENRY LEON

CROWET LEON
D'HONDT BERNARD
BALLMANN DIETER
DEKEYSER DETHIER
CROWET LEON

PANZAP & F

CULOT DOMINIQUE
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Gemeente
Commune
VILLERS
CORROY-L
CORROY-L
PESCHE
MALMEDY
CORROY-L
BOTHEY
VIRTON
WANCENNE
COUVIN
PESCHE
VIRTON
BOLLAND
PESCHE
PESCHE
CORROY-L
DOMMARTI
OUFFET
BATTICE
CORROY-L
HEUSY
SPY
THISNES
BATTICE
JAMBES
NEUFCHAT
SPRIMONT
PESCHE
CORROY-L
VELAINE
THISNES
JAMBES
COUVIN
VILLERS
ROLY
CORROY-L
LES ISNE
CORROY-L
NANDRIN
BOTHEY
OUFFET
COUVIN
PESCHE
CORROY-L
CORROY-L
VIRTON
VOTTEM
LES BULL
SAINTE-O
CASTILLO
GLONS
NANDRIN
COUVIN
MALONNE
AMEL
SOUMAGNE
COUVIN
ANS
NEUFCHAT

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
4 | 1 1096034
61 6 1064403
61 60 2
6 1 1008378
7 5 1081030
61 19 3
3 1 1062562
19 14 0981171
1 1 1021976
27 17 1009732
5 5 1007950
19 3 2
42 | 1 1099246
5 4 2
6 4 2
61 21 4
3 1 1086930
2 2 1069980
10 2 1100240
61 53 5
5 2 1093733
8 3 1059081
6 4 1085709
10 1 2
7 7 1058906
6 2 1003745
1 1 1080822
6 2 3
61 1 6
8 6 1055389
6 1 2
7 1 2
27 3 2
4 3 2
2 1 1017045
61 13 7
13 11 1062951
61 4 8
8 2 1075774
3 3 2
2 1 2
27 5 3
4 | 2 1007410
61 28 9
61 20 10
19 7 3
1 1 1095837
5 3 990370
5 3 1025226
2 1 1028219
4 | 1 1104516
8 1 2
27 24 4
9 7 1053739
5 4 1075249
2 2 1093246
27 27 5
3 2 1094816
6 3 2

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 113816716
BE 107833917
BE 111666818
BE 113095214
BE 113308315
BE 114830117
BE 115587415
BE 112669218
BE 801199512
BE 115461116
BE 116016217
BE 109962718
BE 109719617
BE 116793616
BE 116787916
BE 111671718
BE 109573514
BE 114510515
BE 109310917
BE 114831217
BE 109344417
BE 115796116
BE 113266016
BE 119701215
BE 116974518
BE 109914418
BE 114064815
BE 116784216
BE 114830517
BE 116097815
BE 113266416
BE 115213817
BE 115460416
BE 109171417
BE 114798515
BE 114832017
BE 114877217
BE 111665118
BE 112883716
BE 115046316
BE 114812716
BE 115467716
BE 116229218
BE 114162118
BE 114834217
BE 116888917
BE 111951217
BE 116500217
BE 117911316
BE 117060516
BE 111028614
BE 111414117
BE 112241618
BE 116057515
BE 118791916
BE 109278217
BE 101734918
BE 116933217
BE 109915118

<ty

CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
14.47051 801.7307
16.36139 2-17.0813,7
18.38389 | 2-19.1038,7
17.42050 2-19.2406,6
19.44156 | 2-19.5528,3
20.00229 2-20.3222,7
20.36092 | 2-21.1027,0
19.13562 2-21.2958,4
20.20505 | 2-21.4552,3
20.25145 2-22.0534,6
20.28125 | 2-22.1046,2
19.55191 2-22.1121,3
05.58010 @ 3-05.4627.,5
20.53295 3-05.5003,2
21.17100 | 3-06.1311,6
06.14060 3-06.4605,8
06.46127 | 3-06.5002,9
06.38461 3-07.0347,6
07.23470 | 3-07.1059,0
06.42390 3-07.1438,8
07.44096 | 3-07.3929,6
07.00573 3-07.3936,2
07.39330 | 3-07.4454,8
08.22310 3-08.0943,0
07.37550 | 3-08.1647,0
06.49231 3-08.3712,2
08.28100 | 3-08.3938,3
07.01069 3-08.4308,5
08.15430 | 3-08.4742,8
08.11250 3-08.5440,8
08.52320 | 3-08.5753,8
08.35410 3-09.1433,0
07.34396 | 3-09.1459,7
09.28262 3-09.2053,6
07.55384 | 3-09.2650,0
08.56190 3-09.2818,8
09.02297 | 3-09.3618,4
09.12580 3-09.4457,8
09.31350 | 3-09.4921,9
09.28006 3-10.0218,4
09.58481 | 3-10.2349,6
08.49356  3-10.2955,7
08.54120 | 3-10.3726,2
10.12430 3-10.4442,8
10.23480 @ 3-10.5547,8
08.48048 3-11.0407,0
11.37020 @ 3-11.2944,2
09.31336  3-11.3605,8
10.19216 @ 3-11.4019,6
10.43188 3-12.0032,4
12.18510 @ 3-12.0042,3
12.19130 3-12.3659,9
11.15477 @ 3-12.5607,8
12.11343 3-12.5653,9
13.02236 | 3-13.2049,9
13.37230 3-13.3319,5
12.01167 @ 3-13.4136,8
13.48132 3-13.4212,0
12.38062 @ 3-14.2555,3
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SPEL1 Liege/Namur/Luxe

Definitief resultaat - Résultat définitif

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 31-07-20 08.50
532 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Licentie
License
307773-89
307534-44
240511-48
309173-34
212037-92
307773-89
240449-83
307534-44
240904-53
307534-44
122419-05
104554-85
162119-32
203022-01
242323-17
309478-48
212037-92
161450-42
242896-08
213933-48
144485-52
122099-73
122419-05
115872-54
302006-45
123486-05
212037-92
132625-26
161450-42
301234-49
307534-44
242209-00
191958-92
111819-75
305459-06
210597-10
111819-75
212037-92
181310-17
240376-10
213033-21
242209-00
212037-92
144485-52
307039-34
191448-67
194200-06
191448-67
306486-63
213933-48
307534-44
307534-44
307534-44
132952-62
242896-08
190787-85
212037-92
240449-83
304284-92

114 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

SOROKOSZ MARIUSZ
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
POURBAIX-BEQUET CLAU
MEURISSE PHILLIPE
CROWET LEON
SOROKOSZ MARIUSZ
DECAMP ANDRE
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
CHERAIN PATRICK & AL
VAN DEN BROECK GERAR
BRISBOIS FANIEL
MICHAUX FRANCOIS
JAMAIGNE ALBERT
REGNIER YVON
CROWET LEON

CHANET JEAN-MARIE
HENRY LEON

D'HONDT BERNARD
CULOT DOMINIQUE
VERCRUYSSE MICHEL
CHERAIN PATRICK & AL
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
MORNARD VVE

NAPEN GUY

CROWET LEON
ANDRIEN JEAN CLAUDE
CHANET JEAN-MARIE
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
TUBIER LOUIS

CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOH
ALBERT MICHEL
PUTMAN WILLIAM
REYNCKENS M & R
ALBERT MICHEL
CROWET LEON
COLETTE-THIRIONET
DUBUISSON GEORGES
ROTH JOSEPH

TUBIER LOUIS

CROWET LEON

CULOT DOMINIQUE
WAUTHION CHRISTIAN
CARABIN PHILIPPE
HEMELAERS FRANCIS
CARABIN PHILIPPE
BURTON CHARLES
D'HONDT BERNARD
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
PREUD'HOMME OLIVIER
HENRY LEON

REGNIER J.C.

CROWET LEON

DECAMP ANDRE
SALEMBIER PIERRE-MIC
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BARCELONA

Gemeente
Commune
DEVANT L
CORROY-L
CASTILLO
SAINTE-M
COUVIN
DEVANT L
SPY
CORROY-L
BOLLAND
CORROY-L
VIRTON
VITRIVAL
THEUX
MARIENBO
LES BULL
PESCHE
COUVIN
THISNES
NANDRIN
MALONNE
NEUFCHAT
DAILLY
VIRTON

LE ROUX
VERVIERS
AVENNES
COUVIN
SPRIMONT
THISNES
MOMALLE
CORROY-L
LIERNU
RICHELLE
AUVELAIS
WARDIN
AMPSIN
AUVELAIS
COUVIN
TILLIER
THEUX
MALMEDY
LIERNU
COUVIN
NEUFCHAT
VELAINE
LES ISNE
FLEMALLE
LES ISNE
ARSIMONT
MALONNE
CORROY-L
CORROY-L
CORROY-L
GESVES
NANDRIN
PESCHE
COUVIN
SPY
PONTILLA

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

21 16 1043738 BE 113134714
61 38 11 BE 111667418
2 2 2 BE 105295816
2 |1 990957 BE 107113616
27 25 6 BE 112241318
21 9 2 BE 114150017
8 6 2 BE 114961117
61 43 12 BE 114830417
42 2 BE 109712017
61 13 BE 111668118
19 4 BE 119249816

1048522 | BE 119466414

1081745 BE 112929215

1015185 | BE 219641216

2 BE 116502117
BE 116793816
BE 115555517
BE 113265816
BE 114146718
BE 116050815
3 BE 109916618
1011403 | BE 118149417
5 BE 109957118
1048045 | BE 114409017
1094013 BE 109382917
1082850 BE 119433514
8 BE 115553117
1082325 | BE 118696216
4 BE 101492618
1093274 BE 109011117
14 BE 114830217
1072347 |BE 115157816
1104006 BE 119229715
1053694 BE 115201716
1031654 BE 116282617
1078378 | BE 109132917
2 BE 115770817
9 BE 115461016
1070645 BE 115284517
1085646 BE 112914515
2 BE 114356416
2 BE 112292917
10 BE 115467016
4 BE 117313416
2 BE 115242016
2 BE 115094716
1087810 NL 132076718
3 BE 114878417
1053066 00 116128115
3 BE 116050615

N WW~N W

onvErHooRNKNrdNodvwoNnERuorNvorwoowoNoorwer
a NN = I = el
cow@BRRororrrrrorbrrsNMERVRENROBRrORGTROROWOWOWoWNRERERRGER

61 15 BE 114832517
61 16 BE 111669918
61 17 BE 111668718
3 1058329 BE 116679716
8 4 BE 111425917
6 4 BE 114621115
27 18 11 BE 112246118
8 5 3 BE 114962917
4 1 1071839 BE 112923414

<ty

CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

13.47064 3-14.4456,0
14.27461 @ 3-14.5945,9
14.27177 3-15.4431,3
13.41310 @ 3-15.4519,2
14.20137 3-16.0033,8
15.24094 @ 3-16.2159,0
16.20424  3-16.5921,3
17.08051 @ 3-17.4004,9
18.00490 3-17.4915,5
17.23271 | 3-17.5526,9
16.45186 3-19.0120,8
18.38559 | 3-19.3046,7
19.50164 3-20.0035,5
19.36104 | 3-21.0941,5
19.06509 3-21.1123,1
19.33181 | 3-21.1551,8
20.22078 3-22.0227,9
07.14218 | 4-07.1943,6
07.41007 4-07.5847,6
07.34005 | 4-08.1920,1
06.45091 4-08.3258,2
06.59488 | 4-08.3803,6
06.33291 4-08.4931,3
08.18322 | 4-09.1058,8
10.02170 4-09.5716,0
11.15240 @ 4-11.2420,2
09.46559 4-11.2716,0
12.02561 | 4-12.1231,7
14.24477 4-14.3009,5
16.35058 @ 4-16.3100,2
16.52242 4-17.2424,0
17.50404 | 4-18.1244,4
19.27110 4-19.0940,5
18.51403 @ 4-19.3703,2
19.08481 4-20.2144,0
21.12056 | 4-21.2637,2
21.10463 4-21.5609,2
20.32350 | 4-22.1255,1
07.52463 5-08.1657,9
08.56176 | 5-09.0144,1
09.00457 5-09.1158,4
10.12393 | 5-10.3443,3
14.08152 5-15.4835,3
14.50539 | 5-16.3843,0
15.57370 5-16.4052,8
16.14082 @ 5-16.4756,9
18.49290 5-18.5213,2
18.51002 | 5-19.2448,9
19.14263 5-20.0036,3
19.57288 | 5-20.4248,4
22.13324 6-06.0832,2
22.17124 | 6-06.1212,2
22.27524  6-06.1659,8
08.28220 | 6-09.0757,3
09.07231  6-09.2510,0
08.45314 | 6-10.2733,0
08.48004 6-10.2820,5
09.57419 | 6-10.3620,8
10.32383 6-10.5520,4
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SPEL1 Liege/Namur/Luxe

Definitief resultaat - Résultat définitif

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 31-07-20 08.50
532 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Licentie
License
188853-91
190132-12
240449-83
242896-08
302006-45
307534-44
242361-55
126171-71
212037-92
212037-92
301234-49
188696-31
240904-53
240904-53
157364-30
307464-71
241382-46
123486-05
182153-84
302172-17
302573-30
242209-00
190787-85
119595-91
157364-30
307534-44
226873-87
224564-09
212037-92
303896-92
120708-40
224909-63
242209-00
110229-37
307534-44
307534-44
226873-87
306653-36

BARCELONA

114 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

SCHOUTEDE WILLY
DUBUISSON JEAN-MARIE
DECAMP ANDRE

HENRY LEON

MORNARD VVE
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
DONNAY EMILE
REGNIER MICHEL
CROWET LEON
CROWET LEON

BODSON GH-ANCIA B
CARO J-M ET A
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
BRAGARD D&X

L'HOEST PATRICK
DECERF MICHAEL
NAPEN GUY

GAROT YVES

VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIS
EBROIN JEROME
TUBIER LOUIS

REGNIER J.C.
JORDAN-KEMPENEERS
BRAGARD D&X
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
LOPRESTI ANTONIO
SCAFS RICHARD
CROWET LEON
PELLEGRINI MARIE
MORAY CAMILLE

MATHY RAYMOND
TUBIER LOUIS

JASPERS G-B&R
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
BASTOGNE-HENRY S & L
LOPRESTI ANTONIO
SCHUR-STARYK M
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Gemeente
Commune
THEUX
VAUX-SOU
SPY
NANDRIN
VERVIERS
CORROY-L
MELEN
COUVIN
COUVIN
COUVIN
MOMALLE
LAMBERMO
BOLLAND
BOLLAND
HEUSY
VILLERS
MERDORP
AVENNES
MEUX
AISCHE E
LENS ST
LIERNU
PESCHE
LINCENT
HEUSY
CORROY-L
ENGIS
HEURE LE
COUVIN
PEPINSTE
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
LIERNU
HORION-H
CORROY-L
CORROY-L
ENGIS
DOMMARTI

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance

9 1 1087719
1 1 1090200
8 7 4
8 3 5
6 5 2
61 9 18
2 | 2 1096860
3 1 1009511
27 10 12
27 11 13
55 2
2 1 1094465
42 30 3
42 7 4
53 2
4 2 3
2 | 2 /1083081
2 2 2
4 | 1 1069303
1 1 1074182
1 1 1085867
12 5 3
6 3 5
2 1 1090300
55 3
61 17 19
2 1 1080941
2 2 1104135
27| 2 14
3 3 1089796
1 1 1095894
1 1 1095945
12 11 4
1 1 1087628
61 22 20
61 41 21
22 2
3 2 2

oy
E)
A
Ringnummer
Bague

BE 114444916
BE 111890517
BE 114960717
BE 111897215
BE 111339417
BE 113364814
BE 109446917
BE 114634715
BE 115464516
BE 115461516
BE 109017817
BE 114600316
BE 234587914
BE 112114016
BE 112085417
BE 109170217
BE 112404018
BE 115868316
BE 114978117
BE 118378515
NL 177401416
BE 112294317
BE 114623815
BE 111832217
BE 110672918
BE 114832217
BE 111484815
BE 112508516
BE 114823815
BE 109310317
BE 109403817
BE 111879516
BE 116574918
BE 118841415
BE 115082116
BE 111668318
BE 117203017
BE 109188817

CUREGHEM CENTRE

KBDB - RFCB
Fosults T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

10.54385 @ 6-10.5729,6
11.04532 6-11.0438,2
10.26589 | 6-11.0537,8
10.48421 6-11.0629,0
11.46150 | 6-11.4114,0
11.39465 6-12.1146,3
12.28139 | 6-12.1939,4
10.46040 6-12.2640,7
10.50554 | 6-12.3115,5
11.24274 6-13.0447,5
13.31221 | 6-13.2716,5
14.17099 6-14.1135,0
14.48520 @ 6-14.3718,5
14.50060 6-14.3832,5
16.25554 | 6-16.2115,4
16.40574 6-16.3324,8
17.07419 | 6-17.1620,8
20.07070 6-20.1603,2
21.31577 | 6-21.5750,0
07.40351 7-08.0021,4
09.04288 | 7-09.0938,8
10.51302 7-11.1334,2
09.32132 | 7-11.1414,8
15.55131 7-15.5450,6
16.22531 | 7-16.1813,1
11.13028 8-11.4502,6
13.33250 | 8-13.4444.,4
14.30380 8-14.1257,9
14.05367 @ 8-15.4556,8
08.34357 9-08.3451,0
11.26427 | 9-11.1920,6
11.36572 9-11.2931,3
11.08000 ' 9-11.3004,0
13.36000 9-13.3857,9
13.42010 @ 9-14.1400,8
13.43220 9-14.1521,8
16.39140 @ 9-16.5033,4
17.55310 9-17.5921,2
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